FABORY

SETTING THE STANDARD
IN FASTENING SOLUTIONS

OF COURSE.

Technické parametry

Pramér (d-D)
dy
Délka (L) (mm)

Material (dlouhy
nazev)

Povrchova Uprava
Zavit

M8
15

25
Mosaz

Poniklované
Metricky zavit

Technicka specifikace

2

3
1.25
10
15

9

Pouzdro matice Mosaz
Poniklované M8X15X25

Cislo produktu 47796.080.025

Znacka -

UBB 950355552833

UNSPSC 31161517

EAN 8715492846631

BAL. od 100 Pouze celé baleni
Standardy

Technicky nakres




